APPLICATION
POLYCAB H05GG-F & H05GGH2-F heavy-duty cable
insulated and sheathed with cross-linked elastomeric
compound. This cable fulfils the requirement as per EN
50525-2-21, cables are intended to use for a variety of
applications where appliances or equipment, including
heavy industrial equipment, require a flexible connection to
the power supply.

Weight & Dimension Data
H05GG-F
Product Code Nominal cross
sectional area
mm²
Overall
Diameter
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
RCBS04TEUAEV002C.75S 2 x 0.75 6.23 53 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV002C001S 2 x 1 6.78 64 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 8.32 95 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 9.83 140 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV003C.75S 3 x 0.75 6.80 65 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV003C001S 3 x 1 7.18 77 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 8.83 115 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 10.44 170 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV003C004S 3 x 4 12.25 240 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV003C006S 3 x 6 13.89 320 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV004C.75S 4 x 0.75 7.41 80 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV004C001S 4 x 1 7.83 95 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 9.85 145 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 11.63 210 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV004C004S 4 x 4 13.63 300 DBW - 01S (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV004C006S 4 x 6 15.43 405 DBW - 01A (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV005C.75S 5 x 0.75 8.26 100 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV005C001S 5 x 1 8.72 115 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV005C1.5S 5 x 1.5 10.73 170 DBW - 01SS (UN)
RCBS04TEUAEV005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 12.90 255 DBW - 01S (UN)
• DBW – Weatherproof series
H05GGH2-F
Product Code Construction
mm²